
R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  132 SCT:  71
Ezra 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Epstein 10.005 12038 0 0

Jenny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garcia 00.006 12039 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  134 SCT:  67
Click 38.27 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Karp 03.509 16040 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  65
Duncan 49.22 0 2 11 15Q 0 0Tendler 02.7411 20042 85 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  132 SCT:  71
Starz 52.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 02.512 12019 100 0

Ruckus 66.96 0 4 3 35NQ 3 0Summersgill 01.973 12021 0 0

Kindle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potosky 10.004 12022 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  134 SCT:  67
Neutrino 49.19 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Reichert 02.727 16024 0 0

Chase 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conforti 00.008 16026 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  65
Dahlia 39.93 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Halperin 03.3810 20034 90 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  135 SCT:  66
Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0013 24189 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  156 SCT:  74
RenRen 79.72 5 2 1 25NQ 1 0LaGrassa 11.963 08004 0 0

Herbie 79.72 5 2 0 20NQ 1 0Rosario 01.964 08014 0 0

ZoomZoom 59.72 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0LaGrassa 02.615 08016 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  156 SCT:  71
Liz Lemon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Striepeck 10.007 12177 0 0

Bruno 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Weiss 00.006 12017 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  157 SCT:  68
Zabu 41.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 03.828 16007 100 0

Chasin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turzio 10.009 16027 0 0

Sawyer 36.51 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Ondeyka 04.3011 16116 0 0

Vixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kandle 00.0010 16029 0 0

Paprika 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emmanuelli 00.0012 16031 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  64
Ruger 57.00 0 4 0 20NQ 0 0Barnes 02.7513 20043 0 0

Edge 35.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fillips 04.3714 20187 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  157 SCT:  67
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Roxy 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0015 24008 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  163 SCT:  70
Piper 52.65 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 03.1011 08169 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  163 SCT:  65
Sweetie 61.11 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Turzio 02.6736 12006 0 0

Grace 45.65 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Albrizio 03.5731 12170 0 0

Lily 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burke 10.0033 12173 0 0

Levi 67.49 2 2 14 86NQ 2 0Turzio 02.4234 12175 0 0

Keegan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.0032 12171 0 0

Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shulman 00.0035 12176 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  64
Danny 55.96 0 3 2 30NQ 2 1Condit 02.9854 16178 0 0

Figment 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Vargas 10.0055 16179 0 0

Ozzy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halloran 10.0056 16181 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  60
Sky 56.29 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Patrick 03.0283 20184 0 0

Tek 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bennett 00.0084 20185 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  64
Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCloskey 10.0091 24190 0 0

Charm 58.77 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hanna 02.8992 24191 0 0

Kai 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thorpe 10.0093 24192 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  163 SCT:  70
Buster 48.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Soccodato 03.347 08077 100 21

Pop-Tart 49.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.309 08078 100 20

Charm 49.84 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.276 08075 100 20

Victor 73.71 3 4 2 39NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 02.215 08073 0 0

Brazen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.003 08081 0 0

Myka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andrysiak 00.004 08071 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andrysiak 00.0010 08079 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.008 08080 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  163 SCT:  65
Minute 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bintliff 00.0022 12096 0 0

Dream 46.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turzio 03.5321 12093 100 18

Patriot 47.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burke 03.4223 12097 100 17

Bella Mia 49.07 0 0 03 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.3218 12084 100 15

Bella 55.14 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bintliff 02.9617 12083 100 9

Merlin 55.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 02.9325 12094 100 9

Cruise 55.46 0 1 1 15NQ 0 1Prekop 02.9419 12085 0 0

Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0020 12088 0 0
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Misha 60.36 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Szakacs 02.7024 12098 0 0

Ditto 48.32 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Prekop 03.3726 12099 0 0

Trek 67.59 2 2 1 31NQ 1 2Wiechmann 02.4127 12101 0 0

Sadie 49.67 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Gregory 03.2828 12102 0 0

Spark 35.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.5329 12105 0 0

Haley 50.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Barnes 03.2030 12178 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  64
Daisy 38.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 04.3837 16107 100 25

Grover 38.81 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Puro 04.3053 16129 100 25

Joey 42.46 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Condit 03.9349 16125 100 21

Mica 61.20 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brown 02.7340 16111 100 2

Surf 40.23 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wiechmann 04.1539 16109 0 0

Rave 58.97 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Berry 02.8341 16112 0 0

Pennie 48.26 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Kandle 03.4642 16113 0 0

Juliet 59.17 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0White 02.8243 16114 0 0

Tollie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cottler 10.0044 16115 0 0

Sassy 50.69 0 1 1 15NQ 0 1Forsberg-Mosne 03.2945 16117 0 0

Lici 46.56 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cimprich 03.5946 16119 0 0

Grady 52.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Puro 03.2147 16121 0 0

Fred 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.0048 16124 0 0

Joey 48.80 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Albrizio 03.4250 16126 0 0

Lila 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bunin 10.0051 16127 0 0

Lucca 50.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Evans 03.2852 16128 0 0

Stetson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Felton 00.0038 16108 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  60
Atty 40.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hebert 04.2078 20145 100 19

Gracie 41.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.0977 20143 100 18

Hops 45.38 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.7573 20138 100 14

Prize 42.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fillips 04.0268 20130 0 0

Fever 54.17 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Westcott 03.1469 20132 0 0

Oskar 53.43 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Patrick 03.1867 20133 0 0

Drew 42.79 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Halperin 03.9770 20134 0 0

Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.0071 20135 0 0

T Rex 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Masters 10.0072 20137 0 0

Champ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marden 10.0074 20140 0 0

Mojo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stiewing 10.0076 20142 0 0

Rona 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schowalter 10.0079 20146 0 0

Lucy 58.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Phillips 02.9180 20147 0 0

Byron 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 10.0081 20150 0 0

S'More 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0082 20151 0 0

Ghost 50.85 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Patrick 03.3475 20152 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  64
Shambhu 48.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.5386 24154 100 15

Ranger 63.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McCloskey 02.6788 24157 100 0

Paris 76.30 12 0 1 41NQ 3 0Miller 02.2385 24153 0 0

Duke 58.28 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Potter 02.9287 24156 0 0
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Joseph 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koziatek 00.0089 24159 0 0

Rumor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Odgers 00.0090 24160 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  170 SCT:  60
Chick 53.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 03.1994 24C162 100 6

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  132 SCT:  81
Jasmine 48.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scheiner 02.711 04010 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  71
Diesel 57.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dallman 02.3312 20011 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  156 SCT:  79
Kendall 64.51 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Scheiner 02.421 04003 95 0

Toby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.002 04163 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  163 SCT:  70
Geddy Lee 62.05 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Masch 02.6316 08165 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  163 SCT:  75
CC 42.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 03.812 04044 100 32

Rock Star 67.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Scheiner 02.401 04043 100 7

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  163 SCT:  70
Cheer 38.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.2512 08047 100 31

Spring 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berry 10.0014 08049 0 0

Macie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0MacLuskie 00.0013 08048 0 0

Rauri Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.0015 08050 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  65
Guts 36.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 04.7162 16062 100 28

Nemesis 48.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.4957 16059 100 16

Dzsessz (Jazz) 57.36 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Bunin 02.9658 16054 0 0

Foster 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 10.0060 16056 0 0

Callie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Laufenberg 10.0061 16060 0 0

Cyder 61.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stiff-Carroll 02.7963 16063 0 0

Rain 55.42 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Miller 03.0764 16064 0 0

Rosy 58.27 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Halperin 02.9265 16065 0 0

Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nekvasil 00.0059 16055 0 0

Morgan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nekvasil 00.0066 16168 0 0
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